The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BITFLIP FTC FUNDRAISER 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $900.00
2025-08-17 FIRST FOR INSPIRATION & R txn evHoKlk -$288.98 $611.02
2025-08-18 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn 66HAXEA $215.06 $826.08
2025-08-22 Harbor Freight Tools USA txn mAHZrILW -$78.43 $747.65
2025-08-24 Amazon txn_zVHobqz -$147.11 $600.54
2025-08-24 Amazon txn oyHoZEd -$46.32 $554.22
2025-08-25 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/18 to 8/24 txn EyHWIMA -$15.06 $539.16
2025-08-27 Check deposit txn YRHxLdm $800.00 $1,339.16
2025-08-27 Donation from Jeff Eagle txn d7HYgNx $107.53 $1,446.69
2025-08-28 Donation from Roy Jerden txn 2zHOA7w $53.77 $1,500.46
2025-08-28 Donation from Laura Jerden txn NQHZ42b $53.77 $1,554.23
2025-08-28 Donation from Antonietta Jerden txn 4dHXYmQ $53.77 $1,608.00
2025-08-29 Donation from Maki Jerden txn MNHpdre $35.00 $1,643.00
2025-08-29 Go build a purchase txn_evHRzqg -$439.61 $1,203.39
2025-08-29 Rev purchase txn_ brHZOQx -$285.23 $918.16

WITHDRAWN: $1,300.74. DEPOSITED: $1,318.90. $918.16

Bitflip FTC Fundraiser is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Bitflip FTC Fundraiser's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



